Oil-injected Screw
Compressor
TH 11-37
6286_TiHawk Brochure_D6.indd   1 13-06-2019   15:51:04
2  |  Oil-injected Screw Compressor | TH 11-37
Tihawk air compressors provide you with reliable and
continual compressed air for various compressed air
application and industrial demands, with its imperial

Outlet Pressure Dew Point (D) Correction factor
10 0C 1
7 0C 0.85
3 0C 0.7
Correction Factor   for conditions differing from the project K = A x B x C
6286_TiHawk Brochure_D6.indd   6 13-06-2019   15:51:26
7
THF technical data
Model Capacity
(m3/min) Connection
THF9 0.9 3/8”
THF18 1.8 1/2”
THF25 2.5 1/2”
THF35 3.5 1”
THF60 6.0 1”
THF105 10.5 1 1/2”
THF140 14.0 1 1/2”
THF175 17.5 1 1/2”
THF260 26.0 2”
THF380 38.0 3”
THF490 49.0 3”
THF fineness classification
Strong performance filtration
Label Filter Type Oil Content Test method Initial Pressure
drop(bar)